ŀ
ŀ
ŀ
ŀ
Ì
ŀ
Ì
ì
í
í
ľ

	THE THE SE COLUMN PACE
	ORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trader	arks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):     Ruth Guery - Strahm	Name and address of receiving party(les)     Name: _Mobifit GmbH  Internal Address;
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	No
3. Nature of conveyance:   Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Na	Street Address: Leeacherstrasse 33 me (Country: Switzerland)
Other05/06/2004	City: Ebmatingen State: ZH Zip: CH-8123  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) or arranges) arranges:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	application, the execution date of the application is:  B. Patent No.(s) 6,070,943 6,616,238  bers attached? Yes No ence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: Leeacherstrasse 33  (Country: Switzerland)  City: Ebmatingen State: ZH Zip: CH-8123	8. Deposit account number:  Charge to Credit Card (Form Enclosed)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.  Ruth Guery - Strahm  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages inclu	Signature 05/06/2004  Ong cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 3 3

Malt documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of stents & Tredemerks, Sox Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> PATENT REEL: 014662 FRAME: 0624

Ruth Guery - Strahm Leeacherstr. 33 CH-8123 Ebmatingen Tel/Fax +41 1 980 04 34

> **US Department of Commerce** Patent and Trademark Office Office of Public Records Assignment Division Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Your Reference

Your Letter

Our Reference Guery/ /

Ebmatingen, 05/25/2004

Re: Assignment of US Patents No. 6,070 943 and 6,616,238

Dear Sirs, Ladies and Gentlemen

I am the sole owner of the a.m. patents and as such, possess all rights concerning the change of ownership.

I declare hereby, that I wish to convey ownership of the US Patents No. 6,070,943 and 6,616,238

Mobifit GmbH Leeacherstrasse 33 CH-8123 Ebmatingen ZH Switzerland

I ask you to carry out the assignment as soon as feasible and thank you very much in advance for your endeavours in this matter.

> Yours sincerely Ruth Jusy - Walen.

Ruth Guery-Strahm

## Enclosures:

your letter of May, 12, 2004

RECORDED: 05/25/2004

Recordation Form Cover Sheet, dated 05/06/2004, duly signed Credit Card Payment Form, dated 05/05/2004, duly signed

PATENT

REEL: 014662 FRAME: 0625